CWwW

30-Nov-16

DMC NSC NC IIN NOUN NSN Fuller Description Part Number |[DOFQ PPQ Lead Times - Week|Max. Monthly Delivery

22C 5305 99| 3302889|SCREW M6X20 5305993302889|SET SCREW M6X20 NYLON BLK 434822SP EA 100 8(LOoT

22C 5310 99 1513778|STARLOCKWASH 5310991513778|FASTENER, STARLOCK, PUSH ON 405586SP EA 10 8(LOoT

22C 5310 99| 6690926[HEX NUT M6 5310996690926 |HEX NUT M6 NYLON BLK 405054SP EA 100 8(LOoT

22C 5305 99| 7547059|SCREW M3X6 T 5305997547059|SCREW 434764|EA 100 6[LOT

22C 5305 99| 1316492|SCREW M3X12 5305991316492 |SCREW PAN HD SLOTTED 434699|EA 100 6(TBA

22C 5305 99| 2990351|SCREW M2X6 T 5305992990351|SCREW M2X6 T 434760|EA 100 6(TBA

22C 5305 99| 5945621|SCREWM3X8FLA 5305995945621|SCREW M3X8 FLAT 434674|EA 10 9(LOT

22C 5305 99| 6628823|SCREW M4X10 5305996628823 |SCREW M4X10 434643 |EA 100 6[LOT

22C 5305 99| 8333508|SCREW 5305998333508 |SCREW 434768|EA 100 6(TBA

22C 5305 99| 8401370[SCREW M3X8 5305998401370|SCREW M3X8 434649|EA 10 4 1000
22C 5305 99| 9954261|SCREW M3X10T 5305999954261 |SCREW M3X10 T 434753|EA 100 4(TBA

22C 5310 99| 2557857|WASHER FLAT 5310992557857 WASHER FLAT 436535|EA 100 8[LOT

22C 5310 99| 7009580|WASHRLOOPRET 5310997009580|WASHER LOOP RET MP 1995 EA 10 6[LOT

22C 5310 99| 7376786|NUT M4 NYLOC 5310997376786|NUT M4 NYLOC STST 405619SP EA 10 6 1000
22C 5310 99| 7409169|NUTPLAINHEX 5310997409169|NUTPLAIN HEX 405548SP EA 10 6 1000
22C 5340 99| 3414009|STRAPRETAING 5340993414009(STRAP RETAING 403505|EA 10 6(LOT

22C 8415 99| 2543485|CLAMPADJUST 8415992543485|CLAMP ADJUST 7MPQ727 EA 50 6|LOT

22C 8415 99| 7636745|CLAMP PLATE 8415997636745|CLAMP PLATE MP 901 EA 4 6 1000
22C 5305 99| 4998239[SCREW M2X8 T 5305994998239|SCREW M2X8 T 434763|EA 100 4(TBA

22C 5999 99| 3826793|TRANSDRCRADL 5999993826793 | TRANSDUCER CRADLE MP 968 EA 10 6 500
22C 5305 99| 3711143|SCREW MACH 5305993711143|SCREW MACH 434746|EA 100 6[TBA

22C 5305 99| 1869094|SCREW M2X6 T 5305991869094|SCREW M2X6 T 434756SP EA 100 6[TBA

22C 5305 99| 4464471|SCREW M2X10 5305994464471|SCREW, M2X10 434757SP EA 100 6[-

22C 5305 99| 5000811|SCREW M4X10T 5305995000811|SCREW M4X10 T 434752|EA 100 4(TBA

22C 5310 99| 3010938|NUTM3STIFBLK 5310993010938 |NUT M3 STIFF BLACK 405546SP EA 100 4 5000
22C 5305 99 6005|SCREW M4X14 5305990006005|SCREW M4X14 434668|EA 10 6 1000
22C 5305 99| 8387233|SCREW M3X8T 5305998387233 |SCREW M3X8T 434754 |EA 100 8(TBA

22C 5305 99| 1315223|SCREW M4X4 T 5305991315223|SCREW M4X4 T 434747|EA 100 6[TBA

22C 5305 99| 3654448|SCREW M4X12T 5305993654448|SCREW M4X12 T 434769|EA 100 6[TBA

22C 5305 99| 3964519[SCREWM3X8 BT 5305993964519|SCREW M3X8 S/S BLACK TUFLOCK 434762 |EA 100 6[TBA

22C 5305 99| 5696854|SETSCREW 5305995696854 |SETSCREW 434755|EA 100 6[TBA

22C 5305 99| 9612968|SCREW M4X8 T 5305999612968|SCREW, M4X8 434748SP EA 100 6[TBA

22C 5305 99| 9683419|SCREW M3X8 T 5305999683419|SCREW, M3X8 434741SP EA 100|TBA TBA

22C 5310 99 6006|WASHER M4 5310990006006|WASHER M4 436534 |EA 100 6|LOT

22C 8415 99| 6608221|PIVOT BOSS 8415996608221|PIVOT BOSS MP 732 EA 5 6|LOT

22C 5305 99| 1471029|SCREW M4X14 5305991471029|SCREW M4X14 434682|EA 10 7|LOT

22C 5305 99| 1885092|SCREW M4X8 T 5305991885092|SCREW, M4X8 434772SP EA 100|TBA TBA

22C 5305 99| 2125738|SCREW M2X8 5305992125738|SCREW, SLOTTED, M4x6 434654SP EA 100|TBA TBA

22C 8415 99| 1305012|WSHR FRICTN 8415991305012 |WASHER FRICTION MP 513 EA 10 5|LOT

22C 8415 99| 6649908|VSRCLMPPLATE 8415996649908|VISOR CLAMP PLATE MP 1089 EA 2 6 1000
22C 8415 99| 7009579|CLAMP NSTRAP 8415997009579 |CLAMP, NECK STRAP MP 1996 EA 10 6|LOT

22C 8475 99| 6628821|BRACKETANCHR 8475996628821 |BRACKET ANCHOR MP 3028 EA 10 6[LOT

22C 8415 99| 6649901|ANCHORPLATE 8415996649901|ANCHOR PLATE 404MPO576SP  [EA 1 8[LOT

22C 8415 99| 9779256|FOAM PAD EAR 8415999779256|FOAM PAD EAR MP 711 EA 10 6 2000
22C 8415 99| 7469224|TOGGLE PIVOT 8415997469224 |TOGGLE PIVOT MP 1108 EA 1 6/500 Pairs

22C 8475 99| 5173293|PLATESECURE 8475995173293|PLATE SECURE MP 975 EA 10 8 500
22C 8415 99| 7846956|PLATE RETPJI 8415997846956|PLATE RETPJI MP 1111 EA 5 8[LOT

22C 5305 99| 5625705[SCREW M3X6 T 5305995625705|SCREW, M4X10 434766SP EA 100|TBA TBA

22C 5310 99| 7643017|WASHERFLATNY 5310997643017 |WASHER FLAT NY 436516|EA 10 6|LOT

22C 5310 99| 2543483|NUTASSWASHER 5310992543483 |NUTASSWASHER 404MP1649SP [EA 10 6 500
22C 8475 99| 9682054|PLATE ANCHOR 8475999682054 |PLATE ANCHOR 404MP 621 EA 10 6|TBA

22C 5855 99| 3631964|MP INTERFACE 5855993631964 |MP INTERFACE MP 2261-C EA 1 6 1000




22C 5310 99| 2543467|NUTASSYWASHR 5310992543467 |NUT ASSY WASHER MP 1110 EA 10 6 500
22C 8415 99| 3470414|VISORCLPLINN 8415993470414 (PLATE, CLAMP INNER 7MP2516 EA 1|TBA TBA

22C 8415 99| 5860839|TCH*CL PATCH 8415995860839(TOUCH AND CLOSE PATCH 2MP 07125P EA 5 5(-

22C 5305 99| 3015178|SCREW 4MM 5305993015178|SCREW 4AMM MP 1564 EA 100 8[LOT

22C 5310 99| 5938637|CSKNUTPIVOT 5310995938637|CSK NUT PIVOT MP 0802 EA 10 8[LOT

22C 5310 99| 2543486|NUT PLATE 5310992543486[NUT PLATE MP 728 EA 50 8[LOT

22C 5360 99| 2023566|LEAFSPRING 5360992023566 |LEAFSPRING MP 1232 EA 10 8 1000
22C 5365 99| 9502750|TOP P SPACER 5365999502750(TOP P SPACER MP 2509 EA 5 8[LOT

22C 5305 99| 7700398 |SCREWMACHINE 5305997700398 SCREWMACHINE MP 0581 EA 10 10 1000
22C 5310 99| 7022856{NUT SHOULDER 5310997022856 (NUT SHOULDER MP0979 EA 10 8(TBA

22C 8415 99| 5810208|BEADING EDGE 8415995810208 BEADING EDGE 406MP 3039SP |MR 1 6[LOT

22C 5310 99| 758114|WASHER BRASS 5310990758114 WASHER BRASS MP 624 EA 10 8[LOT

22C 5325 99| 3015179|INSERTSCRTHR 5325993015179|INSERT SCREW THREAD MP 2426 EA 100 8[LOT

22C 8415 99| 7519800|CLAMP HD SET 8415997519800(CLAMP HD SET MP 1240 EA 1 6 100
22C 5965 99| 5892657|FOAMTRANSSUR 5965995892657|EAR CAPSULE FRONT FOAM MP05625SP EA 10 8 500
22C 8415 99| 6907562|BRCKT,NAPEST 8415996907562 BRACKET SHELL NAPE CORD MP03895S5P EA 10 6[LOT

22C 8475 99| 8865299|TOGGLE LEVER 8475998865299(TOGGLE LEVER 7MP 2160SP EA 1 6|TBA

22C 8415 99 6501|CHNSTRP SLVE 8415990006501 |CHINSTRAP SLEEVE MP 0885 EA 1 6 250
22C 5310 99| 6237762|NUTLOCKINNER 5310996237762 |NUT LOCK INNER MP 2185 EA 10 6 500
22C 8415 99| 2257864|WASHER MP623 8415992257864 WASHER MP623 MP 623 EA 10 6[LOT

22C 8415 99| 6601402|VYNIDE PLAIN 8415996601402 (VYNIDE PLAIN MP 2477 EA 10 8 250
22C 8415 99| 7302006|TAPE LOOP 8415997302006 TAPE LOOP MP 1139 SE 5 8[500 Pairs

22C 5305 99| 8180482|SCREWM3X6CSK 5305998180482 SCREWM3x6 CSK 434659|EA 50 10|LOT

22C 1680 99| 5479805|TAPELOOPS PR 1680995479805 |TAPELOOPS MP 2778 PR 1 8[500 Pairs

22C 8415 99| 2543488|TAPELOOPS(2) 8415992543488|TAPELOOPS (2) MP 1448 PR 1 8[500 Pairs

22C 5965 99| 6668979|PKT EARSHELL 5965996668979 TRANSDUCER POCKET POLYESTER ASSY MP 01131SP EA 1 6 1500
22C 8415 99| 6649903|CBLE RET INT 8415996649903 |CABLE RET INT MP 0876 EA 10 8 250
22C 8415 99 5717|TOGGLE ASSY 8415990005717 TOGGLE ASSY 2MP 2429 EA 1 6 1000
22C 5325 99| 4837663|T*CTAPEBLKSA 5325994837663|TOUCH AND CLOSE FASTENER TAPE 415166|RO 1 41-

22C 8415 99| 7302002|STRAPCBLERET 8415997302002 [STRAP, CABLE RETAINING MP 1540 EA 5 6 250
22C 8415 99| 8111321|BROWPADHMO067 8415998111321|BROWPADHM 067 MP 3054 EA 1 8 200
22C 5855 99| 9910286|FASTENER KIT 5855999910286 |FASTENER KIT MP 2794 EA 1 12 100
22C 7510 99| 1351671|TAPE BLACK 7510991351671|TAPE BLACK 432510|RO 1 4[LOT

22C 8415 99| 7781854|PLATECONNECT 8415997781854|PLATE CONNECT 2MP 1206SP EA 1 8[LOT

22C 5360 99| 8316594|SPRING RAMP 5360998316594|SPRING RAMP MP 0869 EA 1 10{LOT

22C 8475 99| 8634902|MODKIT HMO077 8475998634902 |MOD KIT HM 077 2MP 3233SP SE 1 5|TBA

22C 8415 99 5606(BASE OXY MSK 8415990005606|OXYGEN MASK HOOK BASE 2MP 2466 EA 1 8 1000
22C 8415 99| 2543481|STRAP ELASPR 8415992543481|STRAP, ELASTIC, EAR CAPSULE TENSION MP 1386 PR 1 8[200 Pairs

22C 5325 99| 9778671|RING RET PLA 5325999778671 |RING RETAINING, PLASTIC 7MP 0240SP EA 10|TBA TBA

22C 8415 99| 4000734|EDGESTRPNTCH 8415994000734 |VYNIDE CSTLE MP 2478 EA 5 8 250
22C 8415 99| 8128652|FOAM BROW AS 8415998128652|FOAM, BROW ASSY (S/M/ML) 2MPO0830SP EA 1 8500 - Over Both Items

22C 8415 99| 8128653|FOAM BROW AS 8415998128653|FOAM, BROW ASSY (MB/L) 2MP0831SP EA 1 8 0
22C 1660 99| 5635835|BASEOXYMASK 1660995635835|BASE OXY MASK MP 1532/7 PR 10 8 500
22C 8415 99| 2461945|EARCAPS FOAM 8415992461945|MK 10 SAR EARSEAL FOAMS MP01208SP EA 1 8[LOT

22C 5965 99| 4776060|EARCAPSULERH 5965994776060|EAR CAPSULE, EMPTY, RH MP 3227 EA 1 8 200
22C 5965 99| 5804144|FLANGE CLOTH 5965995804144 |FLANGE CLOTH [PAIR] 2AN 1234Sp PR 1 6|TBA

22C 5965 99| 3124022|EARCAPSULELH 5965993124022 |EARCAPSULELH MP 3226 EA 1 8 200
22C 8475 99| 3854195|EARCAPLHEMPT 8475993854195|EMPTY EAR CAPSULE ASSY LH MP 3601 EA 1 6 100
22C 8475 99| 7562136|EARCAPRHEMPT 8475997562136|EMPTY EARCAPSULE ASSY RH MP 3602 EA 1 6 100
22C 8415 99| 9778509|CHINSTRAP LH 8415999778509|CHINSTRAP LH 2MP 0879SP EA 1 12 200
22C 8415 99 5824|NAPE STRAP 8415990005824 |NAPE STRAP MP 2518 EA 1 8 200
10AH 8475 99| 4641863|MOUNTNG ASSY 8475994641863|MOUNTNG ASSY MP740B EA 1 14 200
22C 8415 99| 4642017|BASEOXYMHOOK 8415994642017|BASE OXY M HOOK MP2267 PR 1 8 500
22C 8415 99| 9558748|OXYHOOK BASE 8415999558748|BASE, HOOK, OXYGEN MASK ASSY MP 2268 SE 1 8 500
22C 8415 99| 9778508|CHINSTRAP RH 8415999778508 |CHINSTRAP RH 2MP 0880SP EA 1 12 200
10AH 5965 99| 9546812|EARPAD 5965999546812 |EARPAD 433513SP EA 1 8 200




22C 8415 99 5718|WEB TENS E/C 8415990005718|WEBBING ASSY, EAR CAPSULE TENSION. MP 2438 EA 1 8 200
22C 8415 99 5873|BROW STRAP S 8415990005873 (BROWSTRAP SMALL MP 1070 EA 1 10 100
22C 8415 99 5874|BROWSTRAP M 8415990005874{BROWSTRAP MEDIUM MP 1071 EA 1 10 100
22C 8415 99 5875|BROWSTRAP ML 8415990005875(BROWSTRAP MEDIUM LONG MP 1072 EA 1 10 100
22C 8415 99 5876|BROWSTRAP MB 8415990005876(BROWSTRAP MEDIUM BROAD MP 1073 EA 1 10 100
22C 8415 99 5877|BROWSTRAP L 8415990005877 (BROWSTRAP LARGE MP 1074 EA 1 10 100
22C 8415 99 5719|BROW PAD 6MM 8415990005719(BROW PAD 6MM MP 2431/1 EA 5 8[300 - Over Size Range

22C 8415 99 5720|BROW PAD 9MM 8415990005720{BROW PAD SMM MP 2431/2 EA 5 8 0
22C 8415 99 5721|BROWPAD 12MM 8415990005721{BROW PAD 12MM MP 2431/3 EA 5 8 0
22C 8415 99 5722|BROW PAD 6MM 8415990005722 (BROW PAD 6MM MP 2432/1 EA 5 8 0
22C 8415 99 5723|BROW PAD 9MM 8415990005723 (BROW PAD SMM MP 2432/2 EA 5 8 0
22C 8415 99 6499|PATCH LARGE 8415990006499(PATCH LARGE MP 2635 EA 5 8 200
22C 8415 99 6500|PATCH SMALL 8415990006500{PATCH SMALL MP 2634 EA 5 8 200
22C 8475 99| 4715692|NAPESTRPASSS 8475994715692 NAPE STRAP ASSEMBLY, SMALL MP05586 EA 1 8 200
22C 8475 99| 5533253|NAPESTRPASSL 8475995533253 [NAPE STRAP ASSEMBLY, LARGE MP05587 EA 1 8 200
22C 8415 99| 7473651|VISOR COVER 8415997473651(VISOR COVER MP 1091 EA 1 8 200
22C 8415 99 6409|NECKSTRAP S 8415990006409(NECKSTRAP SMALL 2MP 08065SP EA 1 10{200 - Over Size Range

22C 8415 99 6410|{NECKSTRAP M 8415990006410{NECKSTRAP MEDIUM 2MP 08075P EA 1 10 0
22C 8415 99 6411|NECKSTRAP MB 8415990006411 (NECKSTRAP MED BROAD 2MP 0808SP EA 1 10 0
22C 8415 99 6412|NECKSTRAP ML 8415990006412 NECKSTRAP MED LONG 2MP 0809SP EA 1 10 0
22C 8415 99 6413|NECKSTRAP L 8415990006413 [NECKSTRAP LARGE 2MP 0810SP EA 1 10 0
22C 8415 99 963875|CROWNPAD 6MM 8415990963875|CROWNPAD 6MM MP 2727/1 EA 5 12 200
22C 8415 99| 6238586|CRWNPAD 12MM 8415996238586(CROWNPAD 12MM MP 2727/3-B  |EA 5 121200 - Over This Range Of ltems

22C 8415 99| 7221969|CROWNPAD SMM 8415997221969|CROWNPAD SMM MP 2727/2-B  |EA 5 12 0
22C 8415 99| 7659617|CRWNPAD 15MM 8415997659617|CROWNPAD 15MM MP 2727/4-B  |EA 5 12 0
22C 8415 99| 9777459|VISR CVR NUT 8415999777459|VISOR COVER NUT MP 1150 EA 1 10 1000
22C 8415 99| 3109275|NAPE PAD 8415993109275|(NAPE PAD MP 03898SP EA 1 5(TBA

22C 8415 99| 7660605[VSOUTERARMRH 8415997660605|VISOR ARM. OUTER SIDE ARM RH MP 2798 EA 1 12 500
22C 8415 99| 7660643|VSARMINNERRH 8415997660643 |VISOR INNER SIDE ARM RIGHT HAND MP 2800 EA 1 12 500
22C 8415 99| 8591653|VSOUTERARMLH 8415998591653 |VISOR OUTER SIDE ARM LEFT MP 2797 EA 1 12 500
22C 8415 99| 6673834|CHSTP 10R LH 8415996673834 |CHINSTRAP ASSY, LH, MK10R MP 10431SP EA 1 8|-

22C 8415 99| 3013246|{VSARMINNERLH 8415993013246|VISOR SIDEARM INNER LH MP 2801 EA 1 12 250
22C 8415 99| 7636746|VISOR COVER 8415997636746|VISOR COVER MP 904 EA 5 8 200
22C 8415 99| 8753321|COVER,COUNTE 8415998753321 |COVER CBW MP06418SP EA 5 8 200
22C 8415 99| 9779253|SEAL EAR 4A 8415999779253 |SEAL EAR 4A MP 878 PR 10 8[150 Pairs

22C 8415 99| 1484947|CRWNPDAS15MM 8415991484947|CROWN PAD ASSY, WICKING 15MM MP09418/4 EA 5 12 200
22C 8415 99| 7013254|CROWNPDAS6MM 8415997013254|CROWN PAD ASSY, WICKING 6MM MP09418/1 EA 5 12 200
22C 8415 99| 7679522|CROWNPDASOSMM 8415997679522|CROWN PAD ASSY, WICKING SMM MP09418/2 EA 5 12 200
22C 8415 99| 9900452|CRWNPDAS12MM 8415999900452 |CROWN PAD ASSY, WICKING 12MM MP09418/3 EA 5 12 200
22C 8415 99 6403|BROW FCGASSY 8415990006403|BROW FACING ASSY (S/M/ML HELMETS) MP 2552 EA 5 8 150
22C 8415 99 6404|BROW FCGASSY 8415990006404|BROW FACING ASSY (MB/L HELMETS) MP 2553 EA 5 8 150
22C 8475 99| 2543464|VISORCLEARSM 8475992543464|VISOR, CLEAR, SMALL 9MP 1944Sp EA 10 12{1500 - Over Size Range

22C 8475 99| 2543465|VISORCLEARMD 8475992543465|VISOR, CLEAR, MEDIUM 9MP 1945SP EA 10 12 0
22C 8415 99 6407|BROW LNGASSY 8415990006407|BROW LINING ASSY MP 2593 EA 5 8 0
22C 8415 99 6408|BROW LNGASSY 8415990006408|BROW LINING ASSY MP 2594 EA 5 8 0
22C 8415 99| 1513764|PADBROWAS6MM 8415991513764|PAD, BROW ASSY, 6MM WICKING (L) MP09420/1 EA 5 8 300
22C 8415 99| 2417053|PADBROWASOSMM 8415992417053|PAD, BROW ASSY, 9SMM WICKING (M, MB, ML) MP09419/2 EA 5 8 300
22C 8415 99| 6673478|PADBROWASOSMM 8415996673478|PAD, BROW ASSY, 9SMM WICKING (L) MP09420/2 EA 5 8 300
22C 8415 99| 7086850|PADBROWAS6MM 8415997086850|PAD, BROW ASSY, 6MM WICKING (M, MB, ML) MP09419/1 EA 5 8 300
22C 8415 99| 9212517|PAD BROW ASS 8415999212517|PAD, BROW ASSY, 12MM WICKING (L) MP09420/3SP |EA 5 8 300
22C 8475 99| 7508323|PAD BROW ASS 8475997508323|PAD, BROW ASSY, 12MM WICKING (M, MB, ML) MP09419/3SP |EA 5 8 300
22C 8475 99| 2543466|VISORTINTMED 8475992543466|VISOR, TINTED, MEDIUM 9MP 1948SP EA 10 12 0
22C 8475 99| 4771862|VISORTINTLGE 8475994771862|VISOR, TINTED, LARGE 9MP 1949SP EA 10 12 0
22C 8415 99| 2543218|COVER VISOR 8415992543218 |COVER VISOR MP 1384 EA 5 8 200
22C 8415 99 5725|NECK PAD 8415990005725|NECK PAD MP 2430 EA 1 8 100
22C 8415 99| 2160365|BPAD MED12MM 8415992160365|MK 10 SAR BROW PAD MED - 12MM MP10637-3SP  |EA 5 8 0




22C 8415 99| 5628114|BPAD LG 6MM 8415995628114|MK 10 SAR BROW PAD LARGE - 6MM MP10638-1SP  |EA 5 8 0
22C 8415 99| 6677476|BPAD MED SMM 8415996677476(MK 10 SAR BROW PAD MED - SMM MP10637-2SP [EA 5 8 0
22C 8415 99 6401|LINING ASSY 8415990006401 [NECK LINING ASSY (S/M/ML HELMETS) MP 2550 EA 5 8500 - Over This Range Of Items

22C 8415 99 6402|LINING ASSY 8415990006402 [NECK LINING ASSY (MB/L HELMETS) MP 2551 EA 5 8 0
22C 5965 99| 6666658|BLUE EARSEAL 5965996666658|BLUE EAR SEAL [PAIR] 2AN 1216SP PR 1 16(TBA

22C 5210 99| 6285487|CALIPER 5210996285487 |CALLIPERS, HEAD MEASURING. 100 TO 250 RANGE MP 1120 EA 1 6[LOT

22C 5855 99| 6765388|CB WGT HM100 5855996765388|HM100 COUNTER BALANCE WEIGHT MP 01126SP EA 1 6(-

22C 8415 99| 4771672|NAPEPAD CARR 8415994771672 (NAPE PAD CARRIER MP 03220SP EA 1 5(TBA

22C 8415 99 6405|FACING BROW 8415990006405 FACING BROW ASSY (S/M/ML) 2MP2591SP EA 1|TBA TBA

22C 8415 99 6406|FACING BROW 8415990006406 FACING BROW ASSY (MB/L) 2MP25925P EA 1|TBA TBA

22C 5965 99| 1319907|WEIGHT 450GM 5965991319907 |WEIGHT 450GM MP 04700-2 EA 1 6(TBA

22C 5965 99| 9888226|WEIGHT 600G 5965999888226 |WEIGHT 600GM MP 04700-3 EA 1 6(TBA

22C 5965 99| 3168063 |WEIGHT 300GM 5965993168063 |WEIGHT 300GM MP 04700-1 EA 1 6(TBA

22C 8415 99| 2543212|CHINSTRAP RH 8415992543212 |CHINSTRAP RH MP 1346 EA 1 8[200 - Over Both Items

22C 8415 99| 2543213|CHINSTRAP LH 8415992543213 |CHINSTRAP LH MP 1347 EA 1 8 0
22C 8415 99 5878|HARNESS SM 8415990005878 HARNESS SMALL MP 1075 EA 1 10 100
22C 8415 99 5879|HARNESS MED 8415990005879(HARNESS MEDIUM MP 1076 EA 1 10 100
22C 8415 99 5880|HARNESS ML 8415990005880{HARNESS MED LONG MP 1077 EA 1 10 100
22C 8415 99 5881|HARNESS MB 8415990005881 HARNESS MED BROAD MP 1078 EA 1 10 100
22C 8415 99 5882|HARNESS LGE 8415990005882 |HARNESS LARGE MP 1079 EA 1 10 100
22C 8415 99 5868|CRADLE SMALL 8415990005868 |CRADLE SMALL MP 735 EA 1 8[200 - Over Size Range

22C 8415 99 5869|CRADLE MED 8415990005869|CRADLE MEDIUM MP 736 EA 1 8 0
22C 8415 99 5870|CRADLEMEDBRD 8415990005870{CRADLE MED BROAD MP 737 EA 1 8 0
22C 8415 99 5871|CRADLEMEDLNG 8415990005871|CRADLE MED LONG MP 738 EA 1 8 0
22C 8415 99 5872|CRADLE LARGE 8415990005872|CRADLE LARGE MP 739 EA 1 8 0
22C 8415 99| 9774427|VISORTYPEE 8415999774427 |VISOR TYPE E 2MP 0788SP EA 1 8 50
22C 4020 99| 1305015|CORD BRAIDED 4020991305015|CORD BRAIDED 431503SP KP 1 9(LOT

22C 8415 99| 7607033|CAPSULE TNSN 8415997607033 |CAPSULE TENSION MP 1161 SE 1 121200 - Over Both Items

22C 8415 99| 7607060|CAPSULE TNSN 8415997607060|CAPSULE TENSION MP 1163 SE 1 12 0
22C 8475 99| 5356994|DOWNLOCKASSY 8475995356994 DOWN LOCK ASSY MP 577 EA 1 12 100
22C 8415 99| 6673833|CHSTP 10R RH 8415996673833|CHSTP 10R RH MP10432SP EA 1 8|-

22C 5965 99| 6205675|TRANSDUCERPR 5965996205675|TRANSDUCER PR 4305465P PR 1 12]500 Pairs

22C 8415 99| 9111432|VISORMECH LH 8415999111432|VISOR MECHANISM ASSY, LH (4B-4L) MP 2486 EA 1 12 100
22C 8415 99| 4776564|VISORMECH RH 8415994776564|VISOR MECHANISM ASSY, RH (4B4L) MP 2487 EA 1 12 100
22C 8415 99| 6844561|STRAP,CHIN 8415996844561 |CHINSTRAP ASSY LH & RH MP10448SP PR 1 8 200
22C 5340 99| 8753320{HARNESS,RETA 5340998753320|NVG RETAINING STRAP UPPER LACED MP06421SP EA 1 8 0
22C 5965 99| 5650578|EARCAPS L+R 5965995650578 |LEFT & RIGHT HAND EAR CAPSULE ASSY MP 3225 PR 1 8 200
22C 5995 99| 5052149|INTRFAC LEAD 5995995052149(INTFRAC LEAD 2AN1242 EA 1 8[TBA

22C 5855 99| 5475726|MOUNT PLATE 5855995475726|MOUNT PLATE 404583 |EA 1 8[LOT

22C 5855 99| 9910285|NVGMTG HMO056 5855999910285|NVGMTG HMO056 MP 3038 EA 1 8[LOT

22C 5995 99| 2322931|CABLEASSY 5995992322931|CABLE ASSY 2MP 3092 EA 1 30 100
22C 5995 99 5729|DOWN LD STND 5995990005729|DOWN LD STAND 2MP 2447/3Y [EA 1 14 150
10AH 5995 99| 6595024|DOWNLEAD 5995996595024|DOWNLEAD MP871-B EA 1 14 150
22C 8415 99| 7455404|NVG MTG TRAK 8415997455404|HM107 NVG MOUNTING TRACK MP 01140SP EA 1 4(TBA

22C 5995 99| 834380|DOWNLEAD12PN 5995990834380|DOWNLEAD 12 PN MP 3093 EA 1 30 100
22C 8415 99 5716|MECH VSR R/H 8415990005716|MECH VSR R/H 2MP 2115 EA 1 14 100
22C 5310 99| 9404338|WASHER CUP 5310999404338|WASHER CUP MP 2012 SP EA 100 6 2000
22C 5995 99| 9263723|DOWNLEAD12PN 5995999263723|DOWNLEAD 12PIN MP 3094 EA 1 30 150
22C 5995 99| 6138122|CABLE ASSY 5995996138122|WATERPROOF INTERFACE DOWNLEAD MPO5050SP EA 1 12 100
22C 5120 99| 2570359|SPANNERFRICT 5120992570359|FRICTION AJUSTMENT SPANNER. MP1871 EA 1 8[TBA

22C 5855 99| 7251742|{MOD HMO36NVG 5855997251742|HM036 NVG SYSTEM 2MP 23525P EA 1 20 100
22C 4240 99| 2257729|INTERFACLEAD 4240992257729|INTERFACE LEAD 2MP 3696SP EA 1 12 30
22C 5965 99| 3045400|HDSETASSYNJK 5965993045400|HEADSET ASSY (NJK) MP 2805 EA 1 14 100
22C 8415 99| 7056617|VISORMECDUAL 8415997056617|VISOR MECHANISM, DUAL MP01017SP EA 1 8 100
22C 6160 99| 7540088|BATTERY BOX 6160997540088 BATTERY BOX (FUSE) AN 01002SP EA 1 12(TBA

10AH 5965 99| 6612781|HEADSET ELEC 5965996612781 |HEADSET ELEC MP 973 EA 1 14 100




22C 9390 99| 7315435|TAPESCO 25MM 9390997315435(TAPE REFLECTIVE 432514SP RO 12(TBA TBA
22C 5995 99| 8820476|ANR HS ASSY 5995998820476|ANR HEADSET ASSY 2AN1213 EA 1|TBA TBA
22C 5995 99| 5648717|DOWNLD 10CTY 5995995648717|HM100 TYPHOON MK10C DOWNLEAD 2MP 3864SP EA 1 12|TBA
22C 8415 99| 3479376|RVC MK10RW L 8415993479376|RVC ASSY LEGACY MK10RW, LARGE MP06411SP EA 1 12150 - Over Both Items
22C 8415 99| 9251479|RVC MK10RW M 8415999251479|RVC ASSY LEGACY MK10RW, MEDIUM MP06412SP EA 1 12 0
22C 8415 99 6528[HELMETLNR ML 8415990006528 (HELMET LNR MEDIUM LONG (MK4A/4) 2MP2671 EA 1 26 0
22C 8415 99| 1261578|SHELL10C LGE 8415991261578|MK 10C SHELL LARGE 2MP 3387 EA 1 14 0
22C 8415 99| 4547062|SHELL 10C MB 8415994547062 |MK 10C SHELL MEDIUM BROAD 2MP 3386 EA 1 14 0
22C 8415 99| 6969726|SHELL 10CMED 8415996969726|MK 10C SHELL MEDIUM 2MP 3384 EA 1 14 0
22C 8415 99| 8581125|SHELL 10C SM 8415998581125|MK 10C SHELL SMALL 2MP 3383 EA 1 14150 - Over This Range Of Items
22C 8415 99| 7118418|SHELLINER ML 8415997118418(MK 4B/4L SHELL & LINER ASSY MEDIUM LONG 2MP 3486 EA 1 26 0
22C 8415 99| 7800498|SHELLINERMED 8415997800498 MK 4B/4L SHELL & LINER ASSY MEDIUM 2MP 3485 EA 1 26 0
22C 5965 99| 8736334|EAR CAPRH 5965998736334 |RIGHT HAND EAR CAPSULE 2AN 1215SP EA 1 16|TBA
22C 5965 99| 8736355|MK10SAR MIC 5965998736355|MK 10 SAR SPARE MICROPHONE MP01205SP EA 1 10 50
22C 5965 99| 7422387|ANRHS 114 5965997422387|ANR HEADSET HM114 ANO04508SP EA 1 18 50
22C 5965 99| 2441205|HM114 ANR HS 5965992441205|ANR HEADSET HM114 ANO01041SP EA 1 18 50
22C 5965 99| 8753115|ANR HS HM109 5965998753115|ANR HEADSET ASSY (HM109) AN 01001SP EA 1 16|TBA
22C 5965 99| 2164091|HMO091 ANR HS 5965992164091 |SEA KING ALL VARIANTS TUCANO HMO091 ANO04505SP EA 1 18 50
22C 5965 99| 4231980{MK10SARHDSET 5965994231980|MK 10 SAR SPARE HEADSET MP01204SP EA 1 16 50
8415 99| 5122470|Ear Tensioner Pr 8415995122470|Ear Tensioner Pr MP20058SP PR 1 12 200
5965 99| 4979219|ANR Headset HM115 5965994979219|ANR Headset HM115 ANO01013SP SE 1 16 50
5855 99| 8407693|RVC Adjuster Moulding 5855998407693 |RVC Adjuster Moulding MP01108SP EA 1 8|LOT
5340 99| 8753318|NVG Retaining Strap Lower ANVIS 5340998753318|NVG Retaining Strap Lower ANVIS MP06419SP EA 1 81200 - Over 3 Items
5340 99| 8753319|NVG Retaining Strap Lower Legacy 5340998753319|NVG Retaining Strap Lower Legacy MP06420SP EA 1 8
5965 99| 3605039|ANR Headest Assy HM109 5965993605039|ANR Headest Assy HM109 ANO4506SP SE 1 16 50
5310 99| 7535002|Nut M3 Nyloc Type T s/s 5310997535002 |Nut M3 Nyloc Type T s/s 405593SP EA 10 8(LOT
5310 99| 3708950|Washer M3 Brass 5310993708950|Washer M3 Brass 436502SP EA
5310 99| 1470813|Nut M3 Stiff blk 5310991470813 |Nut M3 Stiff blk 436528SP EA 10 6 200
5305 99| 1333614|Screw M4x6 s/s blk Tuflok 5305991333614|Screw Mush hd Slotted M4x6 s/s blk Tuflok 434761SP EA 10 6|LOT
5895 1| 5900252|CEP Interface Harness 5895995900252 |CEP Interface Harness CEP100-104RT |EA
5965 99| 3113707|EarCaps Assy LH 5965993113707 |Ear Capsule Assy LH ANO04605SP EA 1 16|TBA
5965 99| 1760962 |EarCaps Assy RH 5965991760962 |Ear Capsule Assy RH ANO4606SP EA 1 16|TBA
5965 99| 2441205|Headset Assy HM114 Switched 5965992441205|Headset & Downlead HM114 Switched ANO04507SP SE 1 18 50
5855 99| 7280241|NVG Adaptor FENN NG Legacy 5855997280241|NVG Adaptor FENN NG Legacy MP06403SP EA 1 12 100
5855 99| 9406777|NVG Adaptor ANVIS 9 Legacy 5855999406777 |NVG Adaptor ANVIS 9 Legacy MP06404SP EA 1 12 100
5855 99| 3998325|NVG Adaptor DHUD Legacy 5855993998325[NVG Adaptor DHUD Legacy MP06405SP EA 1 12 100
5855 99| 6767066|NVG Adaptor NITE-OP Legacy 5855996767066 |NVG Adaptor NITE-OP Legacy MP06406SP EA 1 12 100




